
24th IHF Men's Junior (U21) World Championship

Germany / Greece
Group A, 1. round

Team A

A France
Team B

B Croatia
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Magdeburg GETEC Arena 20.6.2023 19:30 600 4

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

11 13 26 27

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

4/4
1

27:06
2

44:24
3

59:38
1

28:41
2

48:58
3

59:55 6/6

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

2 VESCOVO Oreste 2

3 BZDYNGA Valentin

4 CLAY Baptiste 2

5 LONGERINAS Auguste

6 FADHUILE-CREPY Mattéo 7

7 VINCENT Guéric 3 1

8 PIMENTA Hugo 1

10 ENGUELEGUELE Doran

11 BERTHIER Alexis 1

15 CHEVALIER Thibault 1

16 VILLAIN Léo

19 PELEKA Wallem-Konrad 6 1

22 LOREDON Gautier 1 1

23 MANTZ Sacha 1

90 CARRERE Imanol 1

99 ZAHAF Kalim

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 KUZMANOVIĆ Dominik 1

2 BOŽIČEVIĆ Marin 2

4 MALIN Rok 2 1

5 DUJIĆ Jakov 2

7 CAR Matija

8 BARBIĆ Ivan 8

10 KOMLJENOVIĆ Matej 1 1

13 HRŠAK Patrik 2

14 ŠTRKOVIĆ David 1

15 KOVAČEC Jan

16 MANDIC Matej

17 RAUŽAN Zlatko 1

23 LISAC Marin 1 1

25 LULIĆ Patar

26 ŠESTAK Tin 4 1

33 VULETA Matej 3

Off A DELATTRE Johann

Off B PARISY Arnaud

Off C BARTHELEMY Frédérique

Off E FOUCHER Nicolas

Off F BONNEAU Barthélémy

Off A VUČIĆ Dean

Off B NIKOLIĆ Andrija

Off C CIKOJA Hrvoje

Off D BIOČIĆ Dinka

Off E POPOVIĆ Želimir

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

BIRO Adam (HUN) KISS Oliver (HUN)

Technical officials

BASHEV Mihail (BUL) FERRES Rolando (URU)

IHF Official

OLESEN Per (DEN)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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